Habersham Academic Booster Club Parent Informational Meeting

The Habersham Academic Booster Club is holding an informational meeting on Monday, September 27th at 6 P.M. in the Staff Development Room at Habersham Central High School. Please join us in our commitment to recognize academic achievement and support academic success in the Habersham County School System. See attached membership form.

> Habersham County Schools Academic Booster Club

Who are we? Parents, Educators, Community Members, and Business Partners who wish to support academic achievement in Habersham County Schools

What do we do? Provide funds for grades 6 - 12 to support the following:

- Raider Scholar Awards
- Academic Letter Jackets/Awards
- Academic Medals for HCHS Subject Area Awards
- Middle School Academic Merit Medals
- First in Class Awards for top GPA (grades 6 12)
- Honor Roll Certificates
- AP Scholar Awards
- AP Capstone Awards
- Academic Galleries to recognize academic achievements
- Registration fees and supplies for academic competition teams
- Student Support for State/National Academic events
- Bridge Builder Scholarships (academic merit)

Meetings: ABC members meet periodically (announcements will be sent to members)

How do I join? Complete the form below. You may send it to the address below or drop it off at your school's office. Thank you for your support! You may contact Sylvia Hotard at sylviahotard@windstream.net or visit our website at https://mcantrellhabersham.weebly.com for more information.

	Habersham County Acade	emic Excellence Program
	Academic Booster	Club Membership
	501(c)(3) organization – do	onations are tax deductible
Please Circle:		
Educator: \$10.00	Single: \$25.00	Family: \$50.00
Gold: \$200 - \$499	Platinum: \$500 - \$999	Diamond: \$1000 and above
Bridge Builder Scho	larship Fund – a wonderful v	way to honor or remember an individual
Name		
Address		
Phone (H)(W)		/)
Email		
Student(s) in grade(s	6789101112	
Do you wish to volunteer your time? Yes No		

Mail to: Academic Booster Club, c/o Dora Lucas, Habersham Central High School, 2059 St. Hwy 197 S., Mt. Airy, GA, 30563, or turn in at your school's office.